Ferrotall Maquinas-Herramienta, S.L.

Central Delegation IBI

Blanco Macael, s/n Avda. de la provincia, 73

Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante) 03440 IBI (Alicante)

Telephone: +34 966 662 296 / FAX: +34 966 663 856 Telephone: +34 965 553 233 / FAX: +34 966 554 990

Machining Center Hurco BX 40i

Ref: HURCO BX40i
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Tech specs

Ferrotall Maquinas-Herramienta, S.L.

Central

Blanco Macael, s/n

Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante)
Telephone: +34 966 662 296 / FAX: +34 966 663 856

Delegation IBI

Avda. de la provincia, 73

03440 IBI (Alicante)

Telephone: +34 965 553 233 / FAX: +34 966 554 990

Brand
X Axis stroke
Y Axis travel

Z Axis stroke

Spindle nose to table surface

T slot (WxDxN)

Working table area (LxW)
Spindle Speed

Main motor

Motor torque

X/Y/Z Axis cutting feedrate
Pull stud

Tool storage capacity
Max. Tool Diameter

Max. Tool Length

Max. Tool Weight
Machine weight

Floor space (LxWxH)

TAKUMI & HURCO
1.020

700

500

178 - 678

6x18

1.050x700
18.000

35

119

39/ 39/ 39
HSK-A63

30/50

79

300

7

9.100
4.100x2.777x2.865
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